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S 1746
CBO Show Your Work Act

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Economics and Public Finance
Introduced: Aug 3, 2017
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Budget.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Budget.  (Aug 3, 2017) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/senate-bill/1746 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Lee, Mike [R-UT] 
Party: Republican   •   State: UT   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (22 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Blunt, Roy [R-MO] R · MO Aug 3, 2017

Sen. Cotton, Tom [R-AR] R · AR Aug 3, 2017

Sen. Cruz, Ted [R-TX] R · TX Aug 3, 2017

Sen. Daines, Steve [R-MT] R · MT Aug 3, 2017

Sen. Inhofe, James M. [R-OK] R · OK Aug 3, 2017

Sen. Johnson, Ron [R-WI] R · WI Aug 3, 2017

Sen. Lankford, James [R-OK] R · OK Aug 3, 2017

Sen. Paul, Rand [R-KY] R · KY Aug 3, 2017

Sen. Perdue, David [R-GA] R · GA Aug 3, 2017

Sen. Risch, James E. [R-ID] R · ID Aug 3, 2017

Sen. Roberts, Pat [R-KS] R · KS Aug 3, 2017

Sen. Rounds, Mike [R-SD] R · SD Aug 3, 2017

Sen. Rubio, Marco [R-FL] R · FL Aug 3, 2017

Sen. Wicker, Roger F. [R-MS] R · MS Aug 3, 2017

Sen. Sasse, Ben [R-NE] R · NE Sep 18, 2017

Sen. Strange, Luther [R-AL] R · AL Oct 30, 2017

Sen. Young, Todd [R-IN] R · IN Dec 6, 2017

Sen. Ernst, Joni [R-IA] R · IA Feb 6, 2018

Sen. Burr, Richard [R-NC] R · NC Mar 5, 2018

Sen. Cassidy, Bill [R-LA] R · LA Mar 5, 2018

Sen. Crapo, Mike [R-ID] R · ID Mar 5, 2018

Sen. Kennedy, John [R-LA] R · LA Mar 5, 2018
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Budget Committee Senate Referred To Aug 3, 2017

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Economics and Public Finance

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

115 HR 3822 Identical bill Sep 25, 2017: Referred to the House Committee on the Budget.

Summary  (as of Aug 3, 2017) 

CBO Show Your Work Act

This bill amends the Congressional Budget Act of 1974 to require the Congressional Budget Office (CBO) to make

available to Congress and the public each fiscal model, policy model, and data preparation routine that the CBO uses to

estimate the costs and other fiscal, social, or economic effects of legislation.

For each estimate of the costs and other fiscal effects of legislation, the CBO must also disclose, in a manner sufficient to

permit replication by individuals not employed by the CBO, the data, programs, models, assumptions, and other details of

the computations used to prepare the estimate.

For data that may not be disclosed, the CBO must make available to Congress and the public:

a complete list of all data variables for the data;

descriptive statistics for all data variables for the data, to the extent that the descriptive statistics do not violate the

rule against disclosure;

a reference to the statute requiring that the data not be disclosed; and

contact information for the individual or entity who has unrestricted access to the data.

Actions Timeline

Aug 3, 2017: Introduced in Senate
Aug 3, 2017: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Budget.
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